Electric optical fiber delay line
Product description:
Electric optical fiber delay line developed and produced by Chongqing
Smart Science&Technology (Optical fiber delay line) is a type of High precision, low
insertion loss, unique delay mechanical device. It has the characteristics of
continuous and reliable operation and wide delay range. The delay line accuracy can
reach the fs order of magnitude, the product has high reliability, meet the military level
working temperature (-40℃-85℃ ) and military Level vibration test (, GJB 150A) with lower

Loss; Performance Value:
Performance value:
Product ordering information:
SM-E Delay Wavelength Fiber type Fiber
length Junctor
10=100ps
33=330ps
66=660ps
120=1200ps
150=1500ps
300=3000ps
400=4000ps
500=5000ps
XX=others
C=C-band
L=L-band
532=532nm
633=633nm
780=780nm
840=840nm
850=850nm
980=980nm
103=1030nm
106=1060nm
131=1310nm
148=1480nm
165=1650nm
S9=SMF 900um
M5=MME 50/125/900
M6=MMF 62.5/125/900
PM=PM Panda
XX=others
1=1.0m
2=2.0m
X=others
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC
ST=ST/PC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/PC
XX=others
Instructions for using electric optical delay line
Wiring method:
1) Our company provides electric delay lines and their accessories, including:
Delay Line Body
drive controller
USB to RS485 adapter cable
Serial port cable
Power supply mode: DC 12V, 1-1.5A, red line for positive pole, black line for negative
pole.
2) The DB9 serial port on the same side of the power supply line is a USB to RS485
adapter cable connected to the computer control end, with the USB end connected to the
computer and the other side connected to a fiber optic delay line. As shown in the
picture:
Figure 1
Debugging Debugging
1. Debugging method for upper computer:
After connecting the device as shown in Figure 1, turn on the delay line control as
shown in Figure 2, select the corresponding specification, choose the corresponding